BOSTMARINE TYPE T/N CONTROL CABLE
multi-conductor shielded / unarmored & armored
16 and 14 AWG / 600V
APPLICATIONS
BOSTMARINE Type T/N 600 volt cables are suitable for use in commercial marine applica-
tions where flame retardant cables having excellent physical and electrical properties are
required.  The insulation system has a continuous operating temperature of 90°C.
These cables meet all test requirements of IEEE 45 (1998), IEEE 1580 (2001), UL 1309 and

A
R
IN
E
BOSTMARINE TYPE T/N CONTROL CABLE
multi-conductor shielded / unarmored & armored
16 and 14 AWG / 600V
16 AWG • 1.3 mm2
Insulation Jacket Cable Diameter Cable Weight Armored Cable Aluminum arm. Bronze arm.
TPC Part Number of Stranding Thickness Thickness (nom) (approx) Diameter (nom) Cable Weight Cable Weight
Cable Type Number* Conductors Type in • mm in • mm in • mm Lbs/mft • Kg/km in • mm Lbs/mft • Kg/km Lbs/mft • Kg/km
C16(OS)T/NT-2 030109* 2 7/19.2 0.019 • 0.48 0.045 • 1.14 0.31 • 7.9 58 • 86 0.37 • 9.4 77 • 115 122 • 182
C16(OS)T/NT-3 036115* 3 7/19.2 0.019 • 0.48 0.045 • 1.14 0.33 • 8.4 63 • 94 0.39 • 9.9 83 • 124 130 • 193
C16(OS)T/NT-4 030131* 4 7/19.2 0.019 • 0.48 0.045 • 1.14 0.35 • 8.9 82 • 122 0.41 • 10.4 103 • 153 153 • 228
C16(OS)T/NT-7 030631* 7 7/19.2 0.019 • 0.48 0.045 • 1.14 0.42 • 10.7 124 • 185 0.48 • 12.2 150 • 305 209 • 311
C16(OS)T/NT-10 030137* 10 7/19.2 0.019 • 0.48 0.045 • 1.14 0.55 • 14.0 169 • 251 0.58 • 14.7 200 • 418 273 • 406
C16(OS)T/NT-16 350172* 16 7/19.2 0.019 • 0.48 0.060 • 1.52 0.63 • 16.0 281 • 418 0.69 • 17.5 319 • 475 406 • 604
C16(OS)T/NT-20 350166* 20 7/19.2 0.019 • 0.48 0.060 • 1.52 0.70 • 17.8 343 • 510 0.76 • 19.3 385 • 573 480 • 714
C16(OS)T/NT-24 030149* 24 7/19.2 0.019 • 0.48 0.060 • 1.52 0.76 • 19.3 371 • 552 0.82 • 20.8 416 • 619 521 • 775
C16(OS)T/NT-30 030150* 30 7/19.2 0.019 • 0.48 0.060 • 1.52 0.81 • 20.6 444 • 661 0.87 • 22.1 492 • 1056 602 • 896
C16(OS)T/NT-37 030132* 37 7/19.2 0.019 • 0.48 0.080 • 2.03 0.91 • 23.1 569 • 847 0.97 • 24.6 623 • 927 747 • 1112
C16(OS)T/NT-44 030180* 44 7/19.2 0.019 • 0.48 0.080 • 2.03 1.03 • 26.2 666 • 991 1.09 • 27.7 727 • 1082 867 • 1290
C16(OS)T/NT-61 036140* 61 7/19.2 0.019 • 0.48 0.080 • 2.03 1.13 • 28.7 830 • 1235 1.19 • 30.2 896 • 1333 1049 • 1561
14 AWG • 2.1 mm2
Insulation Jacket Cable Diameter Cable Weight Armored Cable Aluminum arm. Bronze arm.
TPC Part Number of Stranding Thickness Thickness (nom) (approx) Diameter (nom) Cable Weight Cable Weight
Cable Type Number* Conductors Type in • mm in • mm in • mm Lbs/mft • Kg/km in • mm Lbs/mft • Kg/km Lbs/mft • Kg/km